
PŘ - přípravka

MŽ - mladší žactvo

SŽ - starší žactvo

Výkon Jméno Roč. Kat. Místo Datum Pozn.

7,10 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 D Praha - Strahov 14.1.2012

7,44 e Šindelář Jan 1993 J Praha - Strahov 14.1.2012

7,48 e Mikuláš Havel 1996 D Praha - Strahov 14.1.2012

7,48 e Hajný Václav 1995 D Praha - Strahov 14.1.2012

7,79 e Ondřej Kubina 1997 SŽ Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

8,84 e Grospičová Nikola 1996 D Praha - Strahov 14.1.2012

8,85 e Ouředníková Eliška 2000 MŽ Praha - Strahov 15.1.2012

8,89 e Košátková Veronika 1999 MŽ Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

8,95 e Salavová Tereza 1998 SŽ Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

8,2 Ouředníková Eliška 2000 MŽ Český Brod 17.3.2012

9,0 Košátková Veronika 1999 MŽ Český Brod 25.2.2012

9,0 Müller Patrik 2000 MŽ Český Brod 17.3.2012

9,0 Salavová Tereza 1998 SŽ Český Brod 25.2.2012

9,4 Konvalina Vojtěch 2000 MŽ Český Brod 17.3.2012

9,5 Prokešová Kristýna 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

9,6 Havelka Jan 2000 MŽ Český Brod 17.3.2012

9,6 Mach Tomáš 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

9,8 Hnát Artur 1999 MŽ Český Brod 25.2.2012

9,8 Harlasová Michaela 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

9,8 Fryč Jakub 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

9,9 Šuk Jiří 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

9,9 Šantavý Jakub 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

10,0 Tykva Martin 2003 PŘ Kolín-Veletov 17.3.2012

10,1 Schovánek Jakub 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

10,2 Čečajová Jana 2002 PŘ Český Brod 17.3.2012

10,2 Hodačová Kateřina 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

10,4 Janková Kristýna 2001 PŘ Český Brod 17.3.2012

10,4 Konvalina Štěpán 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

10,5 Pošík Lukáš 2002 PŘ Nymburk 5.1.2012

10,5 Seifertová Alžběta 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

10,6 Herzogová Barbora 2001 PŘ Nymburk 5.1.2012

10,6 Pácal Šimon 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

10,7 Skořepa Ondřej 2003 PŘ Kolín-Veletov 17.3.2012

10,7 Zdobinský Michael 2004 PŘ Kolín-Veletov 17.3.2012

10,7 Kořínek Joseph 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

10,7 Zdobinský Michael 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

10,8 Müller Matyáš 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

10,8 Seifertová Lucie 2003 PŘ Kolín-Veletov 17.3.2012

11,0 Mirovská Tereza 2003 PŘ Kolín-Veletov 17.3.2012

11,0 Pácal Vojtěch 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

11,0 Šantavý Jiří 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

11,1 Melíšek Jan 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

11,2 Stehlík Jakub 2003 PŘ Nymburk 5.1.2012

11,4 Jára Ondřej 2004 PŘ Nymburk 5.1.2012

11,4 Rotmanzl Jiří 2002 PŘ Nymburk 5.1.2012

11,5 Červinka Martin 2003 PŘ Nymburk 5.1.2012

11,7 Cicvárková Marie 2003 PŘ Nymburk 5.1.2012

11,8 Bohuslavová Barbora 2004 PŘ Nymburk 5.1.2012

11,8 Zapotoczny Daniel 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

12,2 Skořepová Lucie 2003 PŘ Nymburk 5.1.2012

12,3 Ďurčanský Tadeáš 2003 PŘ Nymburk 5.1.2012

12,5 Pokorná Adéla 2004 PŘ Nymburk 5.1.2012

12,9 Lochmann Jakub 2004 PŘ Nymburk 5.1.2012

M - muži

60 m
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24,20 e Javůrková Tereza 1997 SŽ Bratislava 5.2.2012

22,82 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 D Praha - Strahov 14.1.2012

24,13 e Mikuláš Havel 1996 D Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

24,71 e Müller Vít 1996 D Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

25,61 e Ondřej Kubina 1997 SŽ Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

29,77 e Košátková Veronika 1999 MŽ Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

30,59 e Salavová Tereza 1998 SŽ Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

30,81 e Grospičová Nikola 1996 D Praha - Strahov 14.1.2012

50,32 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 D Praha - Stromovka 19.2.2012

52,11 e Šindelář Jan 1993 J Praha - Strahov 14.1.2012

56,15 e Hajný Václav 1995 D Praha - Stromovka 18.2.2012

2:04,38 e Šindelář Jan 1993 J Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

5:00,53 e Vojáček Jakub 1995 D Praha - Strahov 14.1.2012

5:45,37 e Javůrková Tereza 1997 SŽ Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

8,64 e Mikuláš Havel 1996 D Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

8,99 e Müller Vít 1996 D Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

9,25 e Hajný Václav 1995 D Praha - Stromovka 18.2.2012

11,08 e Salavová Tereza 1998 SŽ Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

11,2 Ouředníková Eliška 2000 MŽ Český Brod 17.3.2012

11,6 Salavová Tereza 1998 SŽ Český Brod 17.3.2012

13,0 Müller Patrik 2000 MŽ Český Brod 17.3.2012

14,0 Havelka Jan 2000 MŽ Český Brod 17.3.2012

14,6 Košátková Veronika 1999 MŽ Český Brod 17.3.2012

185 Mikuláš Havel 1996 D Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

170 Müller Vít 1996 D Praha - Strahov 14.1.2012

135 Žďárská Simona 1996 D Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

617 Müller Vít 1996 D Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

607 Mikuláš Havel 1996 D Praha - Stromovka 11.2.2012

576 Hajný Václav 1995 D Praha - Strahov 14.1.2012

472 Ouředníková Eliška 2000 MŽ Český Brod 17.3.2012

417 Košátková Veronika 1999 MŽ Český Brod 17.3.2012

380 Hnát Artur 1999 MŽ Český Brod 25.2.2012

377 Žďárská Simona 1996 D Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

373 Müller Patrik 2000 MŽ Český Brod 17.3.2012

373 Salavová Tereza 1998 SŽ Český Brod 17.3.2012

358 Mach Tomáš 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

357 Konvalina Vojtěch 2000 MŽ Český Brod 17.3.2012

344 Havelka Jan 2000 MŽ Český Brod 17.3.2012
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322 Šuk Jiří 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

320 Harlasová Michaela 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

313 Prokešová Kristýna 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

306 Fryč Jakub 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

300 Čečajová Jana 2002 PŘ Český Brod 17.3.2012

300 Šantavý Jakub 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

298 Seifertová Alžběta 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

292 Pácal Šimon 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

286 Schovánek Jakub 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

285 Pácal Vojtěch 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

282 Hodačová Kateřina 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

281 Tykva Martin 2003 PŘ Kolín-Veletov 17.3.2012

280 Zdobinský Michael 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

277 Janková Kristýna 2001 PŘ Český Brod 17.3.2012

277 Kořínek Joseph 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

275 Skořepa Ondřej 2003 PŘ Kolín-Veletov 17.3.2012

271 Zapotoczny Daniel 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

267 Seifertová Lucie 2003 PŘ Kolín-Veletov 17.3.2012

266 Müller Matyáš 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

263 Šantavý Jiří 2003 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

254 Melíšek Jan 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

247 Hodačová Kateřina 2003 PŘ Kolín-Veletov 17.3.2012

247 Mirovská Tereza 2003 PŘ Kolín-Veletov 17.3.2012

245 Konvalina Štěpán 2004 PŘ Nymburk 16.12.2012

242 Bohuslavová Barbora 2004 PŘ Kolín-Veletov 17.3.2012

238 Müller Matyáš 2004 PŘ Kolín-Veletov 17.3.2012

234 Melíšek Jan 2004 PŘ Kolín-Veletov 17.3.2012

228 Zdobinský Michael 2004 PŘ Kolín-Veletov 17.3.2012

223 Skořepová lucie 2003 PŘ Kolín-Veletov 17.3.2012

197 Lochmann Jakub 2004 PŘ Kolín-Veletov 17.3.2012

180 Stehlík Jakub 2003 PŘ Kolín-Veletov 17.3.2012

12,28 Hajný Václav 1995 D Praha - Stromovka 19.2.2012

12,13 Mikuláš Havel 1996 D Praha - Strahov 14.1.2012

11,77 Hajný Václav 1995 D Praha - Strahov 14.1.2012

10,27 Mikuláš Havel 1996 D Praha - Stromovka 11.2.2012

1:38,28 e Havel, Müller, Hajný,

Hodboď

D Praha - Stromovka 19.2.2012

1:40,87 e Šindelář, Havel, Müller, 

Kubina

J Praha - Strahov 8.12.2012

Trojskok

Koule (5 kg)

4 x 200 m


